HEBOTEC GMBH
ULRICHSTRASSE 21
D-72116 MOESSINGEN
Technical datasheet
EARTHING TAPE
ITEM DESCRIPTION ORDER NO. DETAILED DESCRIPTION PU
Earthing tape 5-KT006030006 6 mm², 300mm, M6 10
Earthing tapes
Order Descripton
MAIL INFO@HEBOTEC.DE
FON +49 (0)7473 - 95 346 - 0
FAX + 49 (0)7473 - 95 634 - 99 WWW.HEBOTEC.DE
DESIGN FEATURES
Material Copper-ETP tinned
Single wire diameter 0.2 mm
Contact surface Seamless pressed Cu sleeves with radius, tinned
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Earthing tapes made of flexible copper conductors
with seamless pressed sleeves and holes for metric
screws.
General tolerance: DIN ISO 2768-c
DIMENSIONS
Part number Cross section L L5 L1, L2 D1, D2 W S Weight
5-KT006030006 6 mm² 300 mm 318 mm 20.3 mm for M6 11.8 mm 1.8 mm 21.3 g